FT400-SERIES
Rate/Total Indicator
9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 8
CERTIFIED COMPANYISO
Protective Cover Closed
9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 8
CERTIFIED COMPANYISO
PROUDLY

LT65650318-060815
6/15
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL	 MOUNTING	 OPTIONS
Wall mount = -W
Panel mount = -P
Meter mount = See
appropriate meter
specification to order
meter mounted units.
Tamper-evident = -32
Non-resettable total = -64
Display Cover = -126
Built-in 120/240 Vac/12/24 Vdc power supply
(FT430W & FT440W only, use with
magmeters) = -139
Built-in 120/240 Vac/12 Vdc power supply
(FT430W only, use with magmeters) = -140
DC-powered indicator = FT430
Loop-powered indicator/transmitter = FT440
Battery-powered indicator = FT450
ACCESSORIES
Power converter, plug-in, 115 Vac, 24 Vdc = PC3
Dual power supply, plug-in, 115 Vac, 12/24 Vdc =
PC42
LMI pump power cable = 100013
LMI pulse out cable = 100039
FT430 Module = 103395-01
FT440 Module = 103395-02
FT450 Module = 103395-03
Wall to meter mount adapter kit, standard = 103391
Wall to meter mount adapter kit, tamper evident = 103392
Meter to wall mount conversion kit = 103396
FT400-SERIES
Rate/Total Indicator
3.374
3.37
(85.6)
2.50"
4.376"
4.77"
4.10"
4.10"
4.33"
Ø.20
2.50
(63.5)
4.10
(104.1)
#10
Screw
4.10 (104.1)
4.35 (110.5)
4.77 (121.2)
4.33
(110)
DIMENSIONS
.78"
.10"
.50"
0.10 (2.5)
0.78
(19.8)
0.50
(12.7)
Dimensions are in Inches (Millimeters)
 Panel Cutout
3.56 (90.4)
2.4 (61) TYP
3.5 (88.9) TYP
.218 (5.5)
3.56
(90.4)